www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton1392
4P
4P
Applications:
BHR dead front interlocked receptacles and
switches with BHP plugs are used:
•  To supply power to portable electrical
equipment, such as motor generator sets,

4P
4P
Ordering information:
Receptacles are supplied ready to install with a threaded cap.  Through feed hubs are
standard.  Sealing fittings, nipples and closure plugs ordered separately depending on
application.  Receptacles can be configured for top feed, bottom feed or through feed.
BHP plugs
480 VAC, 60-400 Hz
BHP plugs mate to BHR receptacles.  Plugs are supplied with threaded locking ring that
threads onto receptacle housing for secure connection and environmental seal.  Mechanical
external cord grip and neoprene bushing provided for secure cord retention and environmental
seal.
Amperage Configuration Hub size Cat. #
30
2-wire, 3-pole 3/4” BHRC3382N
2-wire, 3-pole 1” BHRC3383N
3-wire, 4-pole 3/4” BHRC3482D
3-wire, 4-pole 1” BHRC3483D
4-wire, 5-pole 1” BHRC3583 NW
4-wire, 5-pole 11/4” BHRC3584 NW
60
2-wire, 3-pole 11/4” BHRC6384N
2-wire, 3-pole 11/2” BHRC6385N
3-wire, 4-pole 11/4” BHRC6484D
3-wire, 4-pole 11/2” BHRC6485D
4-wire, 5-pole 11/4” BHRC6584 NW
4-wire, 5-pole 11/2” BHRC6585 NW
100
2-wire, 3-pole 11/4” BHRC10384N
2-wire, 3-pole 11/2” BHRC10385N
3-wire, 4-pole 11/2” BHRC10485D
3-wire, 4-pole 2” BHRC10486D
4-wire, 5-pole 11/2” BHRC10585 NW
4-wire, 5-pole 2” BHRC10586 NW
Amperage Configuration Cable diameter Cat. #
30
2-wire, 3-pole 0.500 - 0.875” BHP3383N
2-wire, 3-pole 0.875 - 1.375” BHP3385N

4P
4P
Ordering information:
SRD receptacle with spring door SP plug SRD receptacle with
threaded cap
SP plug with fastening ring
Back box – 11/4” vertical through feed hubs
With cable grip and neoprene
bushing
With cable grip and neoprene
bushing
Amperage Description
Cat. #
With spring
door Cable diameter Cat. #
Cat. #
With threaded
cap Cable diameter Cat. #
30
2-wire, 3-pole SRD3324N 0.500 - 0.875” SP3363N
SRD3384N 0.500 - 0.875” SP3383N
0.875 - 1.375” SP3365N 0.875 - 1.375” SP3385N
3-wire, 4-pole SRD3424D 0.500 - 0.875” SP3463D
SRD3484D 0.500 - 0.875” SP3483D
0.875 - 1.375” SP3465D 0.875 - 1.375” SP3485D
4-wire, 5-pole SRD3524 NW 0.500 - 0.875” SP3563 NW
SRD3584 NW 0.500 - 0.875” SP3583 NW
0.875 - 1.375” SP3565 NW 0.875 - 1.375” SP3585 NW
60
2-wire, 3-pole SRD6324N 0.500 - 0.875” SP6363N
SRD6384N 0.500 - 0.875” SP6383N